TRIBUNALE DI CATANIA
II SEZIONE PENALE
UD 08.01.2025 AULA 2 VERGA PRESIDENTE DOTT.SSA DE PASQUALE

	RGT
	RGNR
	IMPUTATO
	ORARIO 
	

	5939/24
	13524/20
	
	09.00
	

	5510/24
	14505/22
	
	09.05
	

	5929/24
	892/20
	
	09.15
	

	6825/24
	11152/24
	
	09.20
	

	5666/23
	922/22
	
	09.30
	

	1844/23
	9696/21
	
	10.15
	

	6290/23
	1565/22
	
	11.00
	

	4047/24
	695/24
	
	12.00
	

	7565/23
	6640/22
	
	12.45
	

	4630/24
	6460/20
	
	14.30
	

	6214/21
	11705/20
	
	15.00
	

	3962/19
	5129/13
	
	16.00
	





